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London Handel Festival 2012

Date Time Event No of tickets price Total
Friday 2 March 6pm Handel Singing Competition Semi-Final
Thursday 15 March 7pm Handel Singing Competition Final 2012
Friday 16 March 7pm Southbank Sinfonia Baroque - Gloria
Saturday 17 March from 1lam Sing Coronation Anthems

Monday 19 March 1-2pm Carleen Ebbs Recital

Tuesday 20 March 1-2pm Sara Deborah Struntz & Erik Dippenaar
Tuesday 20 March from 2.30pm Handel and Pepusch Masterclass
Wednesday 21 March 7pm Varazdin Choir

Monday 26 March 7pm Handel Riccardo Primo

Tuesday 27 March 7pm Handel Riccardo Primo

Tuesday 27 March 1-2pm The Regent’s Soloists

Tuesday 27 March 7pm Indian Twilight - 18th Century Ragas
Wednesday 28 March 1-2pm Keri Fuge Recital

Wednesday 28 March 4-5pm Talk by James Robert Carson free
Wednesday 28 March 7pm Handel Riccardo Primo

Wednesday 28 March 7pm Robert Woolley Organ Recital

Thursday 29 March 1-2pm Trinity Laban Baroque Orchestra
Thursday 29 March 4-5pm Talk by Katie Hawks on Riccardo Primo free
Thursday 29 March 7pm Handel Riccardo Primo

Friday 30 March 7pm Guildhall Baroque Orchestra - Inchanted...
Tuesday 3 April 5.30-6.45pm Music, Law and Medicine Walk

Tuesday 3 April 7pm Carole Cerasi Harpsichord Recital

Friday 6 April 2.30pm Bach St Matthew Passion

Wednesday 11 April 7pm HSC 2011 Finalists’ Showcase

Thursday 12 April 1-2pm Stefanie True Recital

Thursday 12 April 5.45-6.45pm Mayfair Walk

Thursday 12 April 7pm Madness of Love - IBP

Friday 13 April 7pm Handel // pastor fido

Monday 16 April 1-2pm Emilie Renard Recital

Monday 16 April 7pm Sounds Baroque - Conversazioni

Tuesday 17 April 1-2pm Réveries Musicales

Tuesday 17 April 5.30-6.45pm Handel and Royal Family Walk

Tuesday 17 April 7pm Orphée

Wednesday 18 April 1-2pm Rachel Kelly Recital

Wednesday 18 April 7pm RAM Baroque Orchestra

Thursday 19 April 7pm Handel at Vauxhall

Friday 20 April 6.30pm Hasse Cajo Fabricio

Saturday 21 April 6-715pm Musical Marylebone Walk

Saturday 21 April 7.30pm Il furibondo - book via Wigmore

Tuesday 24 April 4-5pm Talk by Ruth Smith on Messiah free
Tuesday 24 April 7pm Handel Messiah

Sub total

Please return this form to: London Handel Society
Horton House, 8 Ditton Street, lIminster, Somerset, TA19 OBQ
Tel: 01460 54660 Box Office - Email: c-hodgson@btconnect.com

Discounts

Total




